
TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Oct 05

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

701 Wed 2012-10-10 CRA 6:30 PM MA Westfort West End

702 Wed 2012-10-10 CRA 8:00 PM MA Elks Neebing

703 Thu 2012-10-11 FN1 6:00 PM MA VP Bearcats South End

704 Thu 2012-10-11 FN1 7:30 PM MA Canadiens Beavers

705 Mon 2012-10-15 FN1 6:30 PM MA Elks Westfort

706 Mon 2012-10-15 FN1 8:00 PM MA Nipigon West End

707 Wed 2012-10-17 CRA 8:00 PM MA Neebing West End

708 Wed 2012-10-17 NIP 7:30 PM MA Westfort Nipigon

709 Thu 2012-10-18 DEL 9:00 PM MA Canadiens VP Bearcats

710 Thu 2012-10-18 FN1 6:00 PM MA Beavers South End

711 Sun 2012-10-21 FN1 2:00 PM MA Westfort Neebing

712 Sun 2012-10-21 FN1 3:30 PM MA Nipigon Elks

713 Mon 2012-10-22 FN1 8:00 PM MA Canadiens West End

714 Wed 2012-10-24 CRA 8:00 PM MA Nipigon Neebing

715 Thu 2012-10-25 DEL 9:00 PM MA Elks South End

716 Thu 2012-10-25 FN1 6:00 PM MA VP Bearcats Beavers

42 Sun 2012-10-28 DEL 6:00 PM MA JV Norwest MA West End Rev1

43 Sun 2012-10-28 DEL 7:30 PM MA JV Westfort MA VP Bearcats Rev1

717 Sun 2012-10-28 FN1 2:00 PM MA Elks Beavers

718 Sun 2012-10-28 FN1 3:30 PM MA Nipigon Canadiens

719 Mon 2012-10-29 FN1 6:30 PM MA Westfort South End

720 Mon 2012-10-29 FN1 8:00 PM MA VP Bearcats West End

721 Wed 2012-10-31 CRA 8:00 PM MA Canadiens Neebing

722 Wed 2012-10-31 DEL 7:30 PM MA VP Bearcats Westfort

723 Wed 2012-10-31 FN1 7:30 PM MA South End West End

724 Wed 2012-10-31 NIP 7:30 PM MA Elks Nipigon

725 Thu 2012-11-01 DEL 9:00 PM MA Beavers West End

726 Sun 2012-11-04 FN1 2:00 PM MA Canadiens Westfort

727 Sun 2012-11-04 FN1 3:30 PM MA Beavers West End

728 Mon 2012-11-05 FN1 8:00 PM MA Nipigon VP Bearcats

729 Tue 2012-11-06 FN1 8:00 PM MA Neebing South End

730 Wed 2012-11-07 CRA 8:00 PM MA Elks VP Bearcats

731 Mon 2012-11-12 FN1 8:00 PM MA Westfort Beavers

732 Wed 2012-11-14 CRA 8:00 PM MA Elks West End

733 Wed 2012-11-14 NIP 7:30 PM MA Beavers Nipigon

734 Thu 2012-11-15 DEL 9:00 PM MA VP Bearcats Neebing

735 Thu 2012-11-15 FN1 6:00 PM MA Canadiens South End

736 Thu 2012-11-15 FN1 7:30 PM MA Nipigon Westfort

47 Sun 2012-11-18 DEL 6:00 PM MA JV Westfort MA Beavers Rev1

48 Sun 2012-11-18 DEL 7:30 PM MA JV Norwest MA Neebing Rev1

737 Sun 2012-11-18 FN1 2:00 PM MA Canadiens Elks

738 Sun 2012-11-18 FN1 3:30 PM MA Westfort VP Bearcats

739 Mon 2012-11-19 DEL 9:00 PM MA Beavers Neebing

740 Mon 2012-11-19 FN1 8:00 PM MA West End Westfort

741 Wed 2012-11-21 CRA 8:00 PM MA Nipigon South End

Q07 Wed 2012-11-21 FN1 6:00 PM MA Neebing Elks

742 Thu 2012-11-22 DEL 9:00 PM MA South End VP Bearcats

743 Thu 2012-11-22 FN1 6:00 PM MA Beavers Canadiens

744 Thu 2012-11-22 FN1 7:30 PM MA Westfort Elks

756 Sun 2012-11-25 DEL 7:30 PM MA Beavers VP Bearcats Rev1

745 Mon 2012-11-26 DEL 9:00 PM MA West End Neebing

746 Mon 2012-11-26 FN1 6:30 PM MA VP Bearcats Canadiens

747 Mon 2012-11-26 FN1 8:00 PM MA Nipigon Beavers

748 Tue 2012-11-27 FN1 6:30 PM MA West End Canadiens

749 Tue 2012-11-27 FN1 8:00 PM MA South End Elks

750 Wed 2012-11-28 CRA 8:00 PM MA South End Beavers

751 Wed 2012-11-28 DEL 9:00 PM MA Neebing Westfort



TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Oct 05

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

Q08 Wed 2012-11-28 FN1 6:00 PM MA Elks Queens MAA

752 Wed 2012-11-28 NIP 7:30 PM MA West End Nipigon

753 Thu 2012-11-29 DEL 9:00 PM MA Beavers VP Bearcats

754 Thu 2012-11-29 FN1 6:00 PM MA Neebing Canadiens

755 Thu 2012-11-29 FN1 7:30 PM MA West End South End


